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POS.

COGNOME

NOME

DATA DI
NASCITA

STATO

PUNTEGGI
O TOTALE

LINGUA

REGOLARI
Ta

PROFITTO

MOTIVAZIO
NI

FLUSSO

NOTE

POGGIANTI

GIULIA

18/11/2000

VINCITORE

93.5200

15.0000

35.0000

28.5200

15.0000

(1) LINK 060920 -
0511 - ex UK
BIRMINGO2 The
University of
Birmingham (mesi 6)
LINGUE: ENG;
LIVELLO: 1;2;3;

CAPELLI GHIOLDI

GIOIA

15/11/1989

VINCITORE

86.7500

14.0000

25.6700

32.0800

15.0000

(1) LINK 062806 - -
ex unicatnorte cile
Universidad Catolica
del Norte (mesi 2)
LINGUE: SPA;
LIVELLO:

ALNI

EMANUELE

30/09/1997

VINCITORE

82.0500

5.0000

35.0000

27.0500

15.0000

(1) LINK 062806 - -
ex unicatnorte cile
Universidad Catolica
del Norte (mesi 2)
LINGUE: SPA;
LIVELLO:

LANDOLFI

MARIA

27/04/1996

VINCITORE

78.5400

9.0000

23.3300

31.2100

15.0000

(1) LINK 062220 -
0511; - ex pcu puerto
rico pontifical catholic
university of puerto

rico (mesi 6) LINGUE:

ENG;SPA; LIVELLO:

TOTARO

VALENTINA

17/01/1999

VINCITORE

70.6700

9.0000

17.5000

29.1700

15.0000

(1) LINK 055342 -
0531 - EX UK
MANCHESO1 The
University of
Manchester (mesi 9)
LINGUE: ENG;
LIVELLO: 1,
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SHAPIOLKIN

ALIAKSEI

03/06/1998

VINCITORE

67.0300

15.0000

25.2000

11.8300

15.0000

(1) LINK 062804 - -
EX OSAKA P.UN.
Japan Osaka
Prefecture University
(mesi 12) LINGUE:
JPN;ENG; LIVELLO:

CASU

BENEDETTO PIETRO

16/07/1985

VINCITORE

66.6900

9.0000

29.1700

13.5200

15.0000

(1) LINK 062468 - -
ex icare hust china
China-EU Institute for
Clean and Renewable
Energy at Huazhong
University of Science
and Technology
(mesi 12) LINGUE:
ZHO;ENG; LIVELLO:

BALZANO

MARIANO

06/08/1998

VINCITORE

60.7200

7.0000

11.6700

27.0500

15.0000

(1) LINK 062800 - -
ex hamamatsu japan
Hamamatsu
University School of
Medicine (mesi 3)
LINGUE: ENG;
LIVELLO:

JAHANPOUR

SOHEIL

27/05/1995

VINCITORE

52.3400

7.0000

15.1700

18.1700

12.0000

(1) LINK 062804 - -
EX OSAKA P.UN.
Japan Osaka
Prefecture University
(mesi 12) LINGUE:
JPN;ENG; LIVELLO:

10

CASTELLUCCI

ANNA SERENA

19/11/1998

VINCITORE

51.7500

7.0000

3.5000

26.2500

15.0000

(1) LINK 049318 -
051; - EX UK
MANCHESO1 The
University of
Manchester (mesi 9)
LINGUE: ENG;
LIVELLO: 1;

11

GONNELLI

CAMILLA

20/05/1997

VINCITORE

51.1700

7.0000

11.6700

17.5000

15.0000

(1) LINK 062806 - -
ex unicatnorte cile
Universidad Catolica
del Norte (mesi 2)
LINGUE: SPA,;
LIVELLO:
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MOTALLEBI

MOHAMMADREZA

28/04/1994

VINCITORE

48.5300

7.0000

12.8300

16.7000

12.0000

(2) LINK 062376 - -
ex tomsk poltec rus
Tomsk Polytechnic
University (mesi 6)

LINGUE: ENG;RUS;

LIVELLO:

13

AMIN

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SAAD

10/09/1994

VINCITORE

44.3700

7.0000

15.1700

9.2000

13.0000

(1) LINK 062376 - -
ex tomsk poltec rus
Tomsk Polytechnic
University (mesi 6)

LINGUE: ENG;RUS;

LIVELLO:
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